Features
802 Greenview Dr.,
Grand Prairie, TX 75050, USA Ph: (214) 988-4302 Fax: (972) 999-4113 sales@2MTechnology.net Visit Us at www.2MTechnology.net
Compliance
Can be used in hazardous locations exposed to moisture, dirt, dust,
corrosion, vibration, or harsh conditions such as wind, water, snow, or
high ambient temperatures
Compact and rugged structure, easy to install

Mounting Ceiling, Surface, Pendant, Wall, Stanchion 25°
Cable Entries 3/4" NPT (standard);
1/2" NPT, M20 or M25 (optional)
WARRANTY
Warranty 5-Year Standard Warranty
Specifications
ELECTRICAL
Rated Power 20W / 40W / 50W / 60W / 80W / 100W / 120W /
150W / 180W / 200W
Input Voltage – Normal 100–277 / 200–480 VAC
Input Voltage – Emergency 120–277 VAC
Input Frequency 50/60 Hz
Power Factor >0.95
Models Available
MODEL WATTAGE LUMEN OUTPUT
2MEXL-HQ2-20 20 W 2600 Lm
2MEXL-HQ2-40 40 W 5200 Lm
2MEXL-HQ2-50 50 W 6500 Lm
2MEXL-HQ2-60 60 W 7800 Lm
2MEXL-HQ2-80 80 W 10,400 Lm
2MEXL-HQ2-100 100 W 13,000 Lm
2MEXL-HQ2-120 120 W 15,600 Lm
2MEXL-HQ2-150 150 W 19,500 Lm
2MEXL-HQ2-180 180 W 23,400 Lm
2MEXL-HQ2-200 200 W 24,000 Lm
Packing Information
802 Greenview Dr.,
Grand Prairie, TX 75050, USA Ph: (214) 988-4302 Fax: (972) 999-4113 sales@2MTechnology.net Visit Us at www.2MTechnology.net
Cover